
 

 

 

 

Safeguarding Local Appendix.  

East Leake Academy recognises its responsibilities for safeguarding children and protecting them 
from harm. 
 
This Child Protection Policy will be reviewed by the Standards & Outcomes Portfolio Team of the LAB 
(Local Academy Board). 
 
Date of last review: September 2017 
Date of next review: September 2018 
 

Role Name Contact Details 

 
Designated Governor for Child 
Protection 
 
 
 
Designated Safeguarding Lead 
 
 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
 
 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
 
 
LA Child Protection 
Contact/LADO 
 
MASH (Multi-agency 
Safeguarding Hub) 
 

 
Gill Aldridge (until 06.07.18) 
 
Simon Genders (from 07.07.18) 
 
 
Tim Smith 
 
 
Kathy Hardy 
 
 
Blake Francis 
 
 
Eva Callaghan 
 
 
Moira Cordon (Lead) 

 
GAldridge@dalpgov-ac.org.uk 
 
SGenders@dalpgov-ac.org.uk 
 
 
tsmith@eastleake-ac.org.uk  
01509 852424 Ext. 303 
 
khardy@eastleake-ac.org.uk 
01509 852424 
 
bfrancis@eastleake-ac.org.uk 
01509 852424 
 
eva.callaghan@nottscc.gov.uk 
0115 8041272 
 
0300 500 8090 
 
 

 

Link to DALP Safeguarding Policy: 
http://www.dalp.org.uk/documents/Policies/Safeguardingandchildprotectionpolicy.pdf 
 
All DALP policies can be found at:  
http://www.dalp.org.uk/index.php/policies 
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